
1 1-73010-000 J

Date Prepared: e/q /1 .—

PROCESSING DEPARTMENT:
Department: HHSA I Mental Health

Dept. Contact:
Phone#:
Department
Head Signature:

Purchasing Contract No: .o23 —F1Z.t (
Index Code: 419100

Need Date:

CONTRACTOR:
Name: CA Dept MH & C Dept Health

Care Services
Address: 1600 9th Street, Rm 101

Sacramento, CA 95814

CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET

Kathy Lana
X6362

. hA

Dani Nielson, M.P.A., Director

Phone:

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Health and Human Services Agency — MHD
Service Requested: Funding Agmt with State for Medi-Cal MH Services (MHP)
Contract Term: 4/1/12 through 12/31/12 Contract Value: $8,569,359
Compliance with Human Resources requirements? Yes x No:

_________

Compliance verified by: Not applicable — funding agmt

COUNTY COUNSEL: (Must approve all contracts and MOUs)
Approved:

___________

Disapproved:

________

Date: / / By:

_______________

Approved:

__________

Disapproved:

________

Date: .t/g//L By: ( .j

I

________

/ I

/
r..)

c
c
r

:

• “ 2

/ —
RISK MANAGEMEF7IT: (All contracts and MOU’s except boilerplate grant funding emeWts)
Approved: Disapproved: Date: /\ ck’\’, By:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: RK MA1STAGF’

EL DORADO COfunding Agreement for Mental Health Plan_____________________________

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract).
Departments:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

•

i/O
Contracts Reiew/date

.uJd2 ‘/zcrJ
Contracts Mgr Review/date

Rev. 12/2000 (GS-GVP)
12-0873 A 1 of 1




